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Description

197109270000
40510

09/27/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ARNOLD,
ROBERT

270 172

197106300000
26640

06/30/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RAY, JAMES L,
JR.

268 639

197107120000
28270

07/12/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY

268 794

197107220000
29810

07/22/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

268 934

197201210000
03470

01/21/1972
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TOWN OF
PELHAM

272 106

197512190000
71690

12/19/1975
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
LEONARD L.

296 202

197603080000
19590

03/08/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS, J.W. &
CATHERINE

14 525

197604060000
30440

04/06/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TAFF,
EVERETT
EARL, SR.

14 852

197604090000
31600

04/09/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY,
JAMES V. &
FANNIE

14 891

197604090000
31620

04/09/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES HOTTENSTEIN
, KENNETH &
BE

14 892

197604130000
33170

04/13/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FULTON,
EDWARD
ALLEN

15 42

197608180000
79120

08/18/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BIBB,
GEORGE N. &
FRANCES

16 485

197608310000
83580

08/31/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
JIMMY R. &
MARIE

300 640

197608310000
83490

08/31/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES STINSON
DEVT CO INC

16 618

197609040000
85170

09/04/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BIBB,
GEORGE N. &
FRANCES

16 652

197609090000
86190

09/09/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BIBB,
GEORGE N. &
FRANCES

16 675

197609140000
88170

09/14/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

16 738

197609170000
89120

09/17/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN,
JERRY
WAYNE & CH

300 874

197609290000
92810

09/29/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

16 840

197611220001
13340

11/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

17 541

197612140001
20520

12/14/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS STEEDMAN,
EDMUND K. &
NED

302 588



197612210001
23200

12/21/1976
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS WALDING,
DANIEL H. &
BETT

302 807

197703210000
25470

03/21/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

19 69 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:552
Instr
#:19761009000
096470

197704250000
38410

04/25/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT,
MARVIN & CH-
ETAL

19 548 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:631
Instr
#:19761112000
109280

197710150001
10100

10/15/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

22 117 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:333 Pg:533
Instr
#:19730827000
048410

197711100001
20990

11/10/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES NICKOLS,
ROBERT J, JR.

22 440 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:329 Pg:679
Instr
#:19730329000
016780

197801170000
06110

01/17/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES HILL, WILLIAM
RENE

23 380 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:335 Pg:644
Instr
#:19731119000
063730

197801050000
01400

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES VICKERY,
TONY C. &
MARY B

23 234 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:336 Pg:277
Instr
#:19731227000
069250

197801300000
11820

01/30/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES ACTON,
RONALD T. &
BRENDA

23 646 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:502
Instr
#:19770817000
085790

197802030000
14640

02/03/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

23 719 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:813
Instr
#:19770511000
045370


