Search (Criteria Fil	Iters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; L	_egal Seg	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,0); Name=	1ST BANK	OF ALAE	BASTER;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197109270000 40510	09/27/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ARNOLD, ROBERT	270	172				
197106300000 26640	06/30/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RAY, JAMES L, JR.	268	639				
197107120000 28270	07/12/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY	268	794				
197107220000 29810	07/22/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	268	934				
197201210000 03470	01/21/1972 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TOWN OF PELHAM	272	106				
197512190000 71690	12/19/1975 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN, LEONARD L.	296	202				
197603080000 19590	03/08/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS, J.W. & CATHERINE	14	525				
197604060000 30440	04/06/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TAFF, EVERETT EARL, SR.	14	852				
197604090000 31600	04/09/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY, JAMES V. & FANNIE	14	891				
197604090000 31620	04/09/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	HOTTENSTEIN , KENNETH & BE	14	892				
197604130000 33170	04/13/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FULTON, EDWARD ALLEN	15	42				
197608180000 79120	08/18/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BIBB, GEORGE N. & FRANCES	16	485				
197608310000 83580	08/31/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN, JIMMY R. & MARIE	300	640				
197608310000 83490	08/31/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	STINSON DEVT CO INC	16	618				
197609040000 85170	09/04/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BIBB, GEORGE N. & FRANCES	16	652				
197609090000 86190	09/09/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BIBB, GEORGE N. & FRANCES	16	675				
197609140000 88170	09/14/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREEN VALLEY HOMES INC	16	738				
197609170000 89120	09/17/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	BEARDEN, JERRY WAYNE & CH	300	874				
197609290000 92810	09/29/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREEN VALLEY HOMES INC	16	840				
197611220001 13340	11/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREEN VALLEY HOMES INC	17	541				
197612140001 20520	12/14/1976 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	STEEDMAN, EDMUND K. & NED	302	588				

197612210001	12/21/1976	1ST BANK OF	Grantor	DEEDS	WALDING.	302	807	
23200	12:00:00	ALABASTER	- ,		DANIEL H. & BETT			
197703210000 25470	03/21/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	19	69	Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:552 Instr #:19761009000 096470
197704250000 38410	04/25/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT, MARVIN & CH- ETAL	19	548	Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:631 Instr #:19761112000 109280
197710150001 10100	10/15/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN VALLEY HOMES INC	22	117	Bk Type:MORT Bk:333 Pg:533 Instr #:19730827000 048410
197711100001 20990	11/10/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	NICKOLS, ROBERT J, JR.	22	440	Bk Type:MORT Bk:329 Pg:679 Instr #:19730329000 016780
197801170000 06110	01/17/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, WILLIAM RENE	23	380	Bk Type:MORT Bk:335 Pg:644 Instr #:19731119000 063730
197801050000 01400	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERY, TONY C. & MARY B	23	234	Bk Type:MORT Bk:336 Pg:277 Instr #:19731227000 069250
197801300000 11820	01/30/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, RONALD T. & BRENDA	23	646	Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:502 Instr #:19770817000 085790
197802030000 14640	02/03/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	23	719	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:813 Instr #:19770511000 045370